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Men Team Poomsae
14Contestants:

FRI
18 JUL 2025

Messe Essen - Hall 6
Men Team Poomsae

Taekwondo

GERMANY (GER)

(x) MALAYSIA (MAS)

Classification

(x) CHINESE TAIPEI (TPE)

(x) MALAYSIA (MAS)

(x) ITALY (ITA)

(x) SAUDI ARABIA (KSA)

(x) UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (USA)

(x) FRANCE (FRA)

(x) CANADA (CAN)

(x) HONG-KONG, CHINA (HKG)

(x) GERMANY (GER)

(x) REPUBLIC OF KOREA (KOR)

(x) INDIA (IND)

(x) PEOPLE´S REPUBLIC OF CHINA (CHN)

(x) TURKIYE (TUR)

(x) ECUADOR (ECU)

(x) GERMANY (GER)

(x) ECUADOR (ECU)

(x) CHINESE TAIPEI
(TPE)

(x) TURKIYE (TUR)

(x) PEOPLE´S
REPUBLIC OF
CHINA (CHN)

(x) INDIA (IND)

(x) REPUBLIC OF
KOREA (KOR)

(x) ITALY (ITA)

(x) SAUDI ARABIA
(KSA)

(x) UNITED STATES
OF AMERICA (USA)

(x) FRANCE (FRA)

(x) CANADA (CAN)

(x) HONG-KONG,
CHINA (HKG)

CHINESE TAIPEI
(TPE)

PEOPLE´S
REPUBLIC OF
CHINA (CHN)

REPUBLIC OF
KOREA (KOR)

MALAYSIA (MAS)

UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA (USA)

CANADA (CAN)

HONG-KONG, CHINA
(HKG)

107

108

109

112

111

110

8.249:8.982

8.816:8.849

7.265:8.966

8.083:8.849

8.666:8.749

8.766:8.332
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